
Steambrite
 Supply

Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Wednesday 17 July, 2024 

Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Model Number: 8.710-893.0

Karcher 8.710-893.0 Rollover Nozzle Twist Type Dual 1/4in FPT Nickel Plated

Manufacturer: Karcher Pressure Washing

Karcher: Rollover Nozzle Head Nickel Plated - 8.710-893.0 - Legacy Shark

    
        
            Model Number
            3200690
        
        
            Thread Type
            1/4" NPT Female
        
        
            Material Type
            Brass
        
        
            Temperature
            180&deg;
        
        
            PSI
            1,000
        
        
            Cross Reference Skus
            
            
                2-300015
                373054
                87108930
                3200690
                8.710-893.0
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Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Wednesday 17 July, 2024 

Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Friday 06 June, 2014
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